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Why We Are Here ?




2014 THEMES

J/

Enterprise Virtualization

Automotive



CONNECTING OUR ECOSYSTEM

Emerging Companies Summits Entrepreneurs, Startups
Technology Innovation Roundtables Venture Capitalists
GPU Ventures Zone website Service Providers (eg. |-Bankers)

Business Development Blog Press, Industry Analysts



WORKING TOGETHER WITH YOU!

Lets build this ecosystem together - ISRAEL is a key ingredient
Participate, listen, share, learn - see the future

Create products based on NVIDIA’s “platforms”

Funding and co-investment opportunities

Possible acquisition opportunities
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Morning Agenda

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

13:00 - 14:30

A Veteran Analyst Looks at Visual Computing
Rise of GPUs in Embedded Computing
Coffee networking break

Enable millions to hear muted TVs

NVIDIA Cloud technologies

Powerful Virtual Desktops for Architects,
Engineers and Designers

Lunch

JPR

NVIDIA

Tunity
Edmondo Orlotti NVIDIA
Edmondo Orlotti / NVIDIA

Cloudalize




Afternoon Agenda

14:30 Tomorrow’s Computing Technologies in NVIDIA
Automotive

15:00 Enhancing driver safety and driving experience i4Drive

15:30 Coffee Networking Break

16:00 Computer Vision on Tegra K1 Sagivtech

16:30 Deep Learning with GPUs NVIDIA

17:00 GPU based deep learning with GraphLab Graphlabs

17:30 Wrap-up Q&A NVIDIA

18:00 Cocktail reception Sponsored by HP

19:30 Close



