



The Visual Computing Platform

NVIDIA BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT OVERVIEW



Why We Are Here?



2014 THEMES



Computer Vision



Machine Learning



Big data analytics



Enterprise Virtualization



Automotive

CONNECTING OUR ECOSYSTEM

Emerging Companies Summits

Technology Innovation Roundtables

GPU Ventures Zone website

Business Development Blog

Entrepreneurs, Startups

Venture Capitalists

Service Providers (eg. I-Bankers)

Press, Industry Analysts

WORKING TOGETHER WITH YOU!

Lets build this ecosystem together - ISRAEL is a key ingredient

Participate, listen, share, learn - see the future

Create products based on NVIDIA's "platforms"

Funding and co-investment opportunities

Possible acquisition opportunities



TECHNOLOGY INNOVATION ROUNDTABLE

ISRAEL

NOV 5, 2014

Government of Israel



Foreign Trade Administration Israel





Lenovo (Gold Sponsor)



(Gold sponsor)

Morning Agenda

TIME	ACTIVITY	SPEAKER	COMPANY
10:00	A Veteran Analyst Looks at Visual Computing	Jon Peddie	JPR
10:30	Rise of GPUs in Embedded Computing	Doug MacMillan	NVIDIA
11:00	Coffee networking break		
11:30	Enable millions to hear muted TVs	Yaniv Davidson	Tunity
12:00	NVIDIA Cloud technologies	Edmondo Orlotti	NVIDIA
12:30	Powerful Virtual Desktops for Architects, Engineers and Designers	Edmondo Orlotti / Cloudalize	NVIDIA
13:00 - 14:30	Lunch		
XXXXXXXXX		A STANKING THE	

Afternoon Agenda

TIME	ACTIVITY	SPEAKER	COMPANY
14:30	Tomorrow's Computing Technologies in Automotive	Ned Finkle	NVIDIA
15:00	Enhancing driver safety and driving experience	Adi Goren	i4Drive
15:30	Coffee Networking Break		
16:00	Computer Vision on Tegra K1	Chen Sagiv	Sagivtech
16:30	Deep Learning with GPUs	Maxim Milakov	NVIDIA
17:00	GPU based deep learning with GraphLab	Danny Bickson	Graphlabs
17:30	Wrap-up Q&A	Jeff Herbst	NVIDIA
18:00	Cocktail reception	Sponsored by HP	
19:30	Close		
Y DK DK DK DK DK		XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	